
CUSD No. 5, McLean and Woodford Counties, Illinois

Payroll Fund Totals Fiscal Year:   2024-2025

Pay Cycle: Pay Period: Start Date: End Date: Pay Date:

22Certified - Semi 05/01/2025 05/15/2025 05/30/2025

22.1Certified - Semi 05/01/2025 05/15/2025 05/30/2025

22.2Certified - Semi 05/01/2025 05/15/2025 05/30/2025

22.3Certified - Semi 05/01/2025 05/15/2025 05/30/2025

22.4Certified - Semi 05/01/2025 05/15/2025 05/30/2025

23Certified - Semi 05/16/2025 05/31/2025 06/13/2025

23.1Certified - Semi 05/16/2025 05/31/2025 06/13/2025

23.2Certified - Semi 05/16/2025 05/31/2025 06/13/2025

23.3Certified - Semi 05/16/2025 05/31/2025 06/13/2025

22Classified - Semi 05/01/2025 05/15/2025 05/30/2025

22.1Classified - Semi 05/01/2025 05/15/2025 05/30/2025

22.2Classified - Semi 05/01/2025 05/15/2025 05/30/2025

23Classified - Semi 05/16/2025 05/31/2025 06/13/2025

23.1Classified - Semi 05/16/2025 05/31/2025 06/13/2025

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  22

3,456,132.7810 0.00 198,635.07 4,103,513.35448,745.50

0.0050 47,676.70 0.00 47,676.700.00

4,260.4380 0.00 502.41 5,400.34637.50

$3,460,393.21Period Total: $47,676.70 $199,137.48 $4,156,590.39$449,383.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  23

3,505,276.0910 0.00 202,257.18 4,155,513.77447,980.50

0.0050 48,362.64 0.00 48,362.640.00

4,260.4380 0.00 502.41 5,400.34637.50

$3,509,536.52Period Total: $48,362.64 $202,759.59 $4,209,276.75$448,618.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  22

877,192.6210 0.00 2,332.00 1,130,932.77251,408.15

276,901.6020 0.00 1,027.74 323,142.6945,213.35

10,187.6140 0.00 0.00 12,482.612,295.00

0.0050 84,515.04 0.00 84,515.040.00

0.0051 0.00 81,782.68 81,782.680.00

8,165.6780 0.00 378.93 10,024.101,479.50

$1,172,447.50Period Total: $84,515.04 $85,521.35 $1,642,879.89$300,396.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  23

968,740.9010 0.00 2,350.85 1,223,714.11252,622.36

296,038.9020 0.00 1,027.74 343,050.7845,984.14

9,170.5440 0.00 0.00 11,465.542,295.00

0.0050 92,802.44 0.00 92,802.440.00

0.0051 0.00 90,930.60 90,930.600.00

7,791.6780 0.00 378.93 9,650.101,479.50

$1,281,742.01Period Total: $92,802.44 $94,688.12 $1,771,613.57$302,381.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  22.1

110,450.0010 0.00 1,094.89 111,544.890.00
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0.0050 1,601.71 0.00 1,601.710.00

$110,450.00Period Total: $1,601.71 $1,094.89 $113,146.60$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  22.2

18,476.0010 0.00 0.00 18,476.000.00

0.0050 1,413.43 0.00 1,413.430.00

$18,476.00Period Total: $1,413.43 $0.00 $19,889.43$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  23.1

28,255.0010 0.00 297.38 28,552.380.00

0.0050 409.69 0.00 409.690.00

$28,255.00Period Total: $409.69 $297.38 $28,962.07$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  23.2

6,248.0010 0.00 0.00 6,248.000.00

0.0050 477.88 0.00 477.880.00

$6,248.00Period Total: $477.88 $0.00 $6,725.88$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  22.3

2,111.4410 0.00 97.02 2,208.460.00

0.0050 30.65 0.00 30.650.00

$2,111.44Period Total: $30.65 $97.02 $2,239.11$0.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  22.1

2,294.0120 0.00 0.00 2,676.51382.50

0.0050 166.84 0.00 166.840.00

0.0051 0.00 166.77 166.770.00

$2,294.01Period Total: $166.84 $166.77 $3,010.12$382.50

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  22.4

1,870.0010 0.00 23.43 1,893.430.00

0.0050 27.12 0.00 27.120.00

$1,870.00Period Total: $27.12 $23.43 $1,920.55$0.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  22.2

913.6110 0.00 0.00 1,296.11382.50

0.0050 63.85 0.00 63.850.00

0.0051 0.00 66.42 66.420.00

$913.61Period Total: $63.85 $66.42 $1,426.38$382.50

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  23.3

5,100.5110 0.00 98.77 5,581.78382.50

0.0050 73.95 0.00 73.950.00

$5,100.51Period Total: $73.95 $98.77 $5,655.73$382.50

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  23.1

551.9120 0.00 0.00 551.910.00

0.0050 42.30 0.00 42.300.00

0.0051 0.00 40.12 40.120.00

$551.91Period Total: $42.30 $40.12 $634.33$0.00

End of Report

$9,600,389.72Grand Totals: $277,664.24 $583,991.34 $11,963,970.80$1,501,925.50
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